A 12587 | EMETHEELA? RRRED§

4
PRI
Pl

NERE 4 gt

NE SR LA

\\\?{y
by
R

G

F IR P HF AR

PRREY L ERWY A RGP R R FRE A LI

Pk B 2T 2 A H#H

PRT I AR RE
SO PEE
S RPEH L
CART Y BT RGE g
CRERY
\LL%%%L:
MEE

112 17 3 4 5675 ~BdFE|  ~BzLABERE

EpFL 2 @iﬁﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬁgm%%ﬁp% L8
FHEFR LSO BB FT R LIRS EBT 0 REH

#

¥

2. BAHE(E)+F (DR T F 2R+ F2B)R? 3 2(LDR? 43 e

3. BARE (DAY &(2)% ¢ J

M) iFeB)r? L3 e(MHEHKe

et

N Rk SRS

1. Bmags = e=

AENEFEP S FIEM R UE A

3. flﬁ;&ﬁ%f%:-fiﬁgﬁﬁzg's-&iﬁ\!gg?,&o
4. f]}A%;;T% R B ERBRY LA I e
D. f@”‘iﬁ'—-%%!ﬁ‘ B & [RIUIR 3 e

P % 2 10 A (Z &) & &5 2rA3F - , g‘g«s_l%;;g



b, FEABUFRY AR N2 £ 2R EFRES § L pEp o
R
I BE? ~+2eoi-Aor4l (BB 5~ H) 52 @4
¥
FEER D R 3% F Il A e
2. B AFH - EITE5 R 3%A 0 F H 1A
3. HRMH R T AR E RS M BRI R
I ERERSHL2A (Plr MMFEESF - CEUFLETF
B FoRgF LI FRRTF HERAREF BT RERAERE)
b. JRERE T HEFRIFA AR FEAE > mREAS BE R ARR S o
L ES R FEN O R A

6. & iiF L
A L ) L R L R ST T Py
32t ’11%5'@?:0
L = wb%ﬂfg

I B PR 20 e M ERPFHRAF ; L6 > S EFRIFF L
P 2 b F TR Higasikgo

2. BAE(E) ~RER T REFAKSE S AT

SRR R ER LR § L BATRR

Low o~ W FER IR DR nittaku = B 6 ¢ 3f o

LT s FFLE P TP AT 11l EI27 16 P (BHI)TE4PE

Jit

1. 3% & %3 E-mail 2 aa0690@gm. k1. edu. tw = % % * #7 2(hlek)
2T HBMERALEMP I - B4 DK YR AR U3 4
47 %L o
S HEBPH 111 E127 26p (BPH- )= 11 B 235 T o
BADR B MAE o RId XM WREK
L RN BIVES IR S 1R L E 7 & Ulbeci
LA AR AR EE o Fd A gRFR T 2 2 o

~

\



ARG 11287 [ SMETHEF2RY RFREH §ERF
LEREPFLE
AR FA
e M F b
T S # b1
xR LEELE
BT E-mail
| R F
v
° |
5 >
Q) i
®
=
L |®
MEE
K
=
XKBHMF: 222 R L10A(FHE)
B AR
B 3 1 " = 1
3 = 2 2 =+ 2
H [ gy
i 3 2] 3
43 é L3 %
H 3 [
1 3 o 3
(H 3 1 2 3
? )
MpAF HyFer FpRUFI A > B UR  REURE S




XF R g BT SER Lo Gl R~ - 4
LS SEELES

I LR pH TR AT 111 E 127 16p BEHT TEA4EL o

i Hp P 11 E 122 26p BHF - FE 1P B RRP MY BN
ANA S BE o Rld < g A FRAR -

X4F &2 % D £ 43 E-mail 2 aa0690@gm.kl.edu.tw - 3 ¢ Y 2(hE
+)
TR THEmEFR I FH I oY
1B 243 B o

M L AR VB FAR N2 E 2R EFREFHE LafpLp o

Xk EAER M T 2L k2 & TEL : 24623131 4 607

BB 112E#R8° [ FMETR§-LHAP

FIRBE x84 425 X (COVID-19) 1 &P 2 #2223

AR R

# 42 g

goen 3@ 74 (3@ +4e (R 742 [ORA* +2 & (ke
O} 92 R4 2 2R 2S5 RETHA R@R 2 &)

SR B RGIR D 2 -

L AR
L #P v (- )
R gé;‘?ﬁ(%ﬁ o psen | EM3ABE | W3R
?ﬁ\ fff %_ i;—;) s 14 x| PR ﬁ:;félti;’%_ B amg_]:}_;%_
i b | ivgl‘; | 34 v
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10




g9 R GHE 1)
A Y g:r?;;‘iﬁ(%éﬁ s pases | AN3IEE | FwIp
R ) s 14 % PCR Pipl& 2 | B IE 2R
4.4 ¥ (33rm) i i
11
12
13
14
15
BApH: # i 2 (#3304 ¢ - BMR ] 4o B > 3 (TR 4
o o

IRFL AT L AMF L M TR R 2T REET o do B A f - R AT R R AR UL -
AR 1122R7 | BBMEERE-LIRAP
PigdBETRERE

(BRg s % 4)
FREH b N
SFHP
T B R R
1.:8# R ERIRE | R g R D
2. KR , P P ¥ gk
B 3P§~B%kﬁ 7 f i"'ﬁ,pr'
(545 ~HER %) RE 4 F-4
4.8 @ (32zp)
f} ¥ 1% 09X X-XXX-XXX 36.1 N
|
2
3
4
5
6
7
8




] B SR
1iE# R RIME | R EE > AR

3.IRB R
(4K ~PHER %)

4.8 i (

Fxtil

)

e

-\
s
=
A

i

L

'

10

11

12

13

14

15




ABS 12ERY | EMETH§- L30T P
@&ﬁw% (BAEB > BRTE K h)

FFEREE SFHED BRAL
LR

Wz

A v \:?.EL%);UE%

EAREK e Al T

LIEEZE 5 T gk e

E:

[l#'& (=238C)H)[wpfé]

Cezec LIk DI & [ssia [p i
[Jegerk £ % [JH &

AR EES YR
(1)% Bef 7 0  poo
(2) B R4 -

(3) B T -

R

o

o

MEFEFRER oo AT 3P 7306 LARR

% g 7) E B

#\}iﬁ ETriE - R

i LspoR (s AR SR

F3 LR G 2RE

=5

%ﬁ@v&&&ﬁa’%&%iﬁwﬁﬁ%?

BB L ST
EB Y e u p

ﬁvv

e




